Colours

BLACK ELECTRIC NAVY RED
GREEN

Size Guide

size chart - body measurement
chest to fit (inch)

chest to fit (cm)

international conversion

austria, switzerland, german,
netherlands, sweden

belgium, spain, france, portugal

UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt -
garment measurements

chest 1/2 measurement (1' below
armhole) (inch)

length (neck point on shoulder to hem)
(inch)

UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt -
garment measurements

chest 1/2 measurement (2.5cm below

ROYAL

XS
36-38
87-92

44

36-38

XS

18

26.5

XS

46.5

SAPPHIRE

38-40
92-97

46

38-40

19

27

49

UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt
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Specification

o 100% Polyester Textured Breathable Fabric with
Wicking Properties

Self Fabric Collar

Taped Neck

Hemmed Sleeve and Bottom

Washable at 30 Degrees

3 Self Coloured Button Placket

Enzyme washed for extra soft hand-feel and reduced
shrinkage
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Sizes

XS S M L
36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44

XL 2XL 3XL
44-46 46-48 50-52

WHITE

m | xl 2xl 3xl
40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 50-52
97-102 107-112 112-117 117-122 122-132

48 50 52 54 56
40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 48-50

m | xl xx| 3xl
20.5 22 23 245 26
28 29 29.5 30 30.5
m | xl xxl 3xl
52.5 56 59 62 66






