



UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt











Specification

- 100% Polyester Textured Breathable Fabric with Wicking Properties
- Self Fabric Collar
- Taped Neck
- Hemmed Sleeve and Bottom
- Washable at 30 Degrees
- 3 Self Coloured Button Placket
- Enzyme washed for extra soft hand-feel and reduced shrinkage

Sizes

XS	S	M	L
36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44
XL	2XL	3XL	
44-46	46-48	50-52	

Colours















Size Guide

size chart - body measurement	xs	S	m	I	xl	2xl	3xl
chest to fit (inch)	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	50-52
chest to fit (cm)	87-92	92-97	97-102	107-112	112-117	117-122	122-132
international conversion							
austria, switzerland, german, netherlands, sweden	44	46	48	50	52	54	56
belgium, spain, france, portugal	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50
UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt - garment measurements	xs	s	m	I	xl	xxl	3xl
chest 1/2 measurement (1' below armhole) (inch)	18	19	20.5	22	23	24.5	26
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) (inch)	26.5	27	28	29	29.5	30	30.5
UC125 Mens Ultra Cool Poloshirt - garment measurements	xs	S	m	1	xl	xxl	3xl
chest 1/2 measurement (2.5cm below	46.5	49	52.5	56	59	62	66

armhole) (cm)							
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) (cm)	67	69	72	74	75	76	78